
Results as at 13/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Open Mens Teams
Name

Darren Burton
Scott Richards
Daniel York

NT
NT
NT

188
199
245

169
204
154

177
188
186

534
591
585

,
,
, 1710
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Results as at 13/10/2024

Game1 Game2 Game3 Series Comments

Classic Mens Teams
Name

Matthew Ryan
Phil Drummond
Richard Drummond

NT
NT
NT

166
159
196

143
199
159

138
151
162

447
509
517

,
,
, 1473
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